

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35345/2009

BADARUNNISA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.SUDHAKAR SHETTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.
Mrs.S.Geetha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B. ,Adv
Ms.Anindita Pujari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File already sent to Chamber-Judge for listing.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB