

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35345/2009

BADARUNNISA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.SUDHAKAR SHETTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.James Daniel David,adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The substitution application is defective.
Petitioner is granted four weeks time to cure the
defects. The I.A. for deletion may be processed for
listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers. Await
orders.

List the matter on 4.05.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar